Organisations Helped during 2021/2022

Lions Calpe

Caritas Food Bank

Emaus El Vergel

Fransiscan Hospice Gandia
Primary School Benitatxell
Padel Club Benitatxell
Protection Civil Benitatxell
Protection Civil Teulada/Moraira
Raquel Paya Javea

Youth Camp

Baby Milk

Xmas/Easter vouchers
TV set & mounting
Handwriting competition
Defibrelators

Self inflating tent etc.,
Industrial dishwasher

160.00
975.00
1600.00
606.24
390.00
1750.00
1449.50
6646.19
2253.02



